
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198501070000
05610

01/07/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VALLEY FED
SV&LN ASOC

13 915 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
9, PAGE 586

198412180002
62810

12/18/1984
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

12 74

198501150000
12560

01/15/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

14 885 Other:MTG
BOOK 10,
PAGE 700

198501150000
12610

01/15/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

14 884

198501150000
13370

01/15/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHENIX FED
SV&LN ASOC

14 883

198501280000
22110

01/28/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

16 171

198502220000
41020

02/22/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

18 642 Other:SEE
INST

198502270000
45140

02/27/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES TABOR,
BARRY L. &
MARGARE

19 283 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
369, PAGE 400

198502040000
28010

02/04/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VALLEY FED
SV&LN ASOC

16 783

198503010000
47390

03/01/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

19 596 Other:MTG
BOOK 17,
PAGE 778

198502060000
29600

02/06/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

17 14

198502140000
35510

02/14/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST SAVINGS
BANK AL FA

17 927 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
9, PAGE 979

198503150000
59670

03/15/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

20 954 Other:MTG
BOOK 18,
PAGE 948

198503190000
62450

03/19/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

21 294

198503270000
68860

03/27/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

22 124

198504180000
86680

04/18/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

24 308 Other:MTG
BOOK 22,
PAGE 143

198503280000
69730

03/28/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

22 283 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
20, PAGE 403

198503280000
70080

03/28/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

22 284

198504270000
93440

04/27/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

56 328



198505280001
15290

05/28/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

28 496 Other:MTG
BOOK 25,
PAGE 962

198505130001
05050

05/13/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES BILLMAN,
DENNIS L. &
MARL

26 884 Other:VOLUME
413, PAGE 851

198505170001
09680

05/17/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
HOUSING&UR
BAN

27 458 7 80 Lot#:14 Blk:3
Book:7 Pg:80
Desc:FERNWO
OD, 3RD
SECTOR

198506140001
27820

06/14/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

30 678

198507010001
42610

07/01/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

32 575 Other:BOOK
29, PAGE 311

198506180001
30270

06/18/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

31 34

198506180001
31300

06/18/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

31 35 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
25, PAGE 970

198507080001
46300

07/08/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PACIFIC
SAVINGS
BANK

33 211 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
20, PAGE 136

198507190001
57380

07/19/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COR

34 715 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 32,
PAGE 359

198506250001
36930

06/25/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

31 812

198507240001
59550

07/24/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCLEAN
FINANCIAL
CORP   C

35 100


