Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Name= REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
198501070000 05610	01/07/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VALLEY FED SV&LN ASOC	13	915				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 9, PAGE 586
198412180002 62810	12/18/1984 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	12	74				
198501150000 12560	01/15/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	14	885				Other:MTG BOOK 10, PAGE 700
198501150000 12610	01/15/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	14	884				
198501150000 13370	01/15/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHENIX FED SV&LN ASOC	14	883				
198501280000 22110	01/28/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	16	171				
198502220000 41020	02/22/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	18	642				Other:SEE INST
198502270000 45140	02/27/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TABOR, BARRY L. & MARGARE	19	283				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 369, PAGE 400
198502040000 28010	02/04/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VALLEY FED SV&LN ASOC	16	783				
198503010000 47390	03/01/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	19	596				Other:MTG BOOK 17, PAGE 778
198502060000 29600	02/06/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	17	14				
198502140000 35510	02/14/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST SAVINGS BANK AL FA	17	927				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 9, PAGE 979
198503150000 59670	03/15/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	20	954				Other:MTG BOOK 18, PAGE 948
198503190000 62450	03/19/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	21	294				
198503270000 68860	03/27/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	22	124				
198504180000 86680	04/18/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	24	308				Other:MTG BOOK 22, PAGE 143
198503280000 69730	03/28/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	22	283				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 20, PAGE 403
198503280000 70080	03/28/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	22	284				
198504270000 93440	04/27/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	56	328				

198505280001 15290	05/28/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	28	496			Other:MTG BOOK 25, PAGE 962
198505130001 05050	05/13/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BILLMAN, DENNIS L. & MARL	26	884			Other:VOLUME 413, PAGE 851
198505170001 09680	05/17/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY HOUSING&UR BAN	27	458	7	80	Lot#:14 Blk:3 Book:7 Pg:80 Desc:FERNWO OD, 3RD SECTOR
198506140001 27820	06/14/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	30	678			
198507010001 42610	07/01/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	32	575			Other:BOOK 29, PAGE 311
198506180001 30270	06/18/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	31	34			
198506180001 31300	06/18/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	31	35			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 25, PAGE 970
198507080001 46300	07/08/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PACIFIC SAVINGS BANK	33	211			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 20, PAGE 136
198507190001 57380	07/19/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COR	34	715			Other:REAL BOOK NO 32, PAGE 359
198506250001 36930	06/25/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	31	812			
198507240001 59550	07/24/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCLEAN FINANCIAL CORP C	35	100			